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Women / 4 / Middle A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Wadding4151
Technique

9.325 9.550 9.1509.150 37.175
1 1 5 5T 1 

1 

Elizabeth Young4152
Technique

8.800 9.450 9.2009.300 36.750
7T 2T 2T 2T 2 

2 

Eden Baker4139
Technique

9.025 9.300 9.1759.000 36.500
4 5T 7T 4 3 

3 

Lyla Martinez4030
Byers Roseville

9.275 9.450 9.2758.350 36.350
2 2T 15 1 4 

4 

Tina Metro4250
Champion

9.050 9.050 8.9259.300 36.325
3 10 2T 7T 5 

5 

Taylor Remington4149
Technique

8.800 9.300 8.9258.800 35.825
7T 5T 10T 7T 6 

6 

Kristina Litvinova4021
Byers Roseville

8.500 8.800 9.2009.250 35.750
13 12 4 2T 7 

7 

Ela Gil4037
Champion

9.000 9.000 8.7009.000 35.700
5 11 7T 11 8 

8 

Sierra Adair4143
Technique

8.750 9.350 8.6508.825 35.575
10 4 9 12 9 

9 

Payton Tubbs4013
Byers Roseville

8.375 8.750 9.1509.125 35.400
14 13 6 5T 10 

10 

Emily Pesch4128
Redwood Coast

8.875 8.550 8.8508.800 35.075
6 15 10T 9 11 

11 

Mackenzie Kopple4142
Technique

8.625 9.200 8.4008.800 35.025
11 8 10T 15 12 

12 

Allison Cain4014
Byers Roseville

7.675 9.100 8.8259.350 34.950
16 9 1 10 13 

13 

Kayla Frank4157
Tricks Folsom

8.800 9.275 8.5758.000 34.650
7T 7 16 14 14 

14 

Brooklyn Goeckeritz4035
Champion

8.350 8.700 8.6008.550 34.200
15 14 14 13 15 

15 

Frida Rivera4040
Champion

8.550 8.125 8.3258.575 33.575
12 16 13 16 16 

16 
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